
Altar Server Schedule - Traditional Latin Mass – July & August
LM:  At least 2 servers needed;  MC:  At least 3 servers preferred;  Holy Day:  3+ servers preferred

 Day Date Time MC or LM Other, Feast, etc Servers

July

Thursday July 4 *6:00pm LM Feria Josh McCutchen, Elijah Kukla

First Friday July 5 7:00pm MC St. Anthony Mary Zaccaria MC: John Ventura

Gabriel Larner, Elijah Kukla, 

Tommy Ventura

First 
Saturday

July 6 9:00am MC Saturday of Our Lady; St. Maria Goretti MC: John Paul Scott

The Venturas, Elijah Kukla

Sunday July 7 12:00pm MC Seventh Sunday after Pentecost MC: Gabriel Larner

Thomas Peterson, John Paul 

Scott, the Venturas 

Thursday July 11 7:00pm LM St. Pius I John Paul Scott, Elijah Kukla

Sunday July 14 12:00pm MC

Eighth Sunday after Pentecost

MC: Josh McCutchen

Thomas Peterson, John Paul 

Scott, Gabriel Larner, Elijah 

Kukla, the Venturas, Stephen 

Netter, Aidan Gutchsow, 

Dominic Levesque

Thursday July 18 7:00pm LM St. Camillus de Lellis John Ventura, Elijah Kukla

Sunday        July 21 12:00pm MC Ninth Sunday after Pentecost MC: Josh McCutchen

The Bowsers, Liedels, John 

Paul Scott, Elijah Kukla

(First come serve if you come 

unscheduled)

Thursday July 25 7:00pm LM St. James the Greater John Paul Scott, John 

Ventura

Sunday July 28 12:00pm MC Tenth Sunday after Pentecost MC: Stephen Netter

Josh McCutchen, Thomas 

Peterson, John Paul Scott, 

the Venturas, Gabriel Larner, 

Elijah Kukla, Connor Kemp

August

Thursday August 1 7:00pm LM Feria; Holy Maccabees Josh McCutchen, Connor 

Kemp

First Friday August 2 7:00pm MC St. Alphonsus Ligouri MC: John Ventura

John Paul Scott, Gabriel 

Larner, Tommy Ventura, 

Elijah Kukla



First 
Saturday

August 3 9:00am MC Saturday of Our Lady MC: John Paul Scott

The Venturas, Gabriel Larner

Sunday August 4 12:00pm MC

Eleventh Sunday after Pentecost

MC: Josh McCutchen

Thomas Peterson, John Paul 

Scott, Gabriel Larner, Elijah 

Kukla, Lexton Gyde, the 

Venturas, Connor Kemp, 

Aidan Gutchsow, Dominic 

Levesque

Thursday August 8 7:00pm LM St. John Mary Vianney Lexton Gyde, Connor Kemp

Sunday August 11 12:00pm MC Twelfth Sunday after Pentecost MC: Thomas Peterson

Josh McCutchen, John Paul 

Scott, Gabriel Larner, the 

Venturas, Elijah Kukla, 

Lexton Gyde

Thursday August 15 7:00pm MC The Assumption of the Blessed Mother 

(Holy Day of Obligation)

MC: Josh McCutchen

Thomas Peterson, John Paul 

Scott, Gabriel Larner, Elijah 

Kukla, Lexton Gyde, the 

Venturas, the Liedels, 

Connor Kemp, the Bowsers

Sunday August 18 12:00pm MC Thirteenth Sunday after Pentecost MC: Thomas Peterson

Josh McCutchen, John Paul 

Scott, Gabriel Larner, the 

Venturas, Elijah Kukla, 

Lexton Gyde, Connor Kemp

Thursday August 22 7:00pm LM Immaculate Heart of the Blessed Virgin 

Mary

Gabriel Larner, John Ventura

Sunday August 25 12:00pm MC Fourteenth Sunday after Pentecost MC: Gabriel Larner

Josh McCutchen, Thomas 

Peterson, John Paul Scott, 

the Bowsers 

(First come serve if 

unscheduled)

Thursday August 29 7:00pm LM The Beheading of St. John the Baptist Connor Kemp, Lexton Gyde

Ron Oehlers;      Sir Thomas Peterson;    Josh McCutchen;     John Paul Scott;    John Ventura;     Travis Walker   ;   David & 

Gabriel Larner; Connor Kemp; Lexton Gyde; AJ Ondrus; Levi, Isaac, Ben, John & Judah Bowser


